## Jake Legard Memorial Camp Scholarship Application

Scholarships to a 4-H Camp are awarded annually to Sanders County 4-H members.

Nomination due date to the Extension Office is two weeks prior to the registration camp due date.

Jake Legard was a member of the South Side Sparks 4-H Club. He was a quiet boy with a big heart. He was quick to jump up and offer a hand whenever he had the opportunity. After an accident took his life, Jake's family established a scholarship fund in his memory. Jake loved Multi-County 4-H Camp and his family wanted to give other Sanders County 4-Hers a chance to experience the fun filled days at a 4-H camp with other 4-Hers.





## Jake Legard

Thanks for such a fun week it was such a blast

Unlike - Comment - June 23, 2012 at 6:47am

Multi-County 4-H Camp likes this.



Multi-County 4-H Camp We are glad you had a good time Jake, it was fun to have you at camp!

June 23, 2012 at 9:40am - Like



Nominee:		
4-H Club:	Age:	Years in 4-H:
<ul> <li>Provide three different examples of common past year. The committee will take into con as well as the detail that is given. Attach ad</li> </ul>	sideration the member's age wh	
Service 1:		
Service 2:		
Service 3:		
Why should the nominee attend the 4-H Camp		
Name of Loader Neminating:		
Name of Leader Nominating:		_

Please mail your nomination to MSU Extension Sanders County · 2504 Tradewinds Way, Ste 1B · Thompson Falls, MT 59873 OR email your nomination to sanders@montana.edu